ROBOMILL
TOOLING & ACCESSORIES
FULL OFFERING FOR:
FANUC ROBODRILL, HAAS DRILLTAP,
DMG MORI MILLTAP & BROTHER SPEEDIO
VERTICAL MACHINING CENTERS
 Page 1
ER Collet Chucks

h
e
rm
o
lo
c
k
®
thermolock®
ThermoLock® BT30
ThermoLock® toolholders offer excellent clamping ability by operating on the principle of thermal
induced expansion and contraction. The holder is heated, expanding the nose I.D., to accept a cutting
tool. When cooled, the nose I.D. shrinks resulting in incredible gripping power over the full length of the
holder / cutting tool interface.
Thermolock®  - Inch Part Number D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 T
B2N3-0250 0.250" 0.83 " 1.06" 3.15" 1.38" M5 X 0.8
B2N3-0375 0.375" 0.95" 1.26" 3.15" 1.58" M8 X 1
B2N3-0500 0.500" 0.95" 1.26" 3.15" 1.77" M10 X 1
B2N3-0625 0.625" 1.06" 1.34" 3.15" 1.77" M12 X 1
L1
D1
L2
D2
D3 T
Thermolock® - Metric Part Number D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 T
B2N3-0006 6mm 21mm 27mm 80mm 35mm M5 X 0.8
B2N3-0010 10mm 24mm 32mm 80mm 40mm M8 X 1
B2N3-0012 12mm 24mm 32mm 80mm 40mm M8 X 1
B2N3-0016 16mm 27mm 34mm 80mm 45mm M12 X 1
800.328.2197   //   www.commandtool.com
R
o
b

 D1
T
Screw-on solid ER Collets have threaded bores for all of your threaded cutting tools.
Available sizes: ER25 & ER32
Screw-on Solid ER Collets
ER25 Solid Collet - Metric Part Number Size D1 L1 T
ER25ST0801 ER25 8.5mm 35mm M8X1.25 Threads
ER25ST1001 ER25 10.5mm 35mm M10X1.50 Threads
ER25ST1201 ER25 12.5mm 35mm M12X1.75 Threads
ER32 Solid Collet - Metric Part Number Size D1 L1 T
ER32ST0801 ER32 8.5mm 41mm M8X1.25 Threads
ER32ST1001 ER32 10.5mm 41mm M10X1.50 Threads
ER32ST1201 ER32 12.5mm 41mm M12X1.75 Threads
ER32ST1601 ER32 17mm 41mm M16X2.00 Threads
ER20 Collet Shrink - Inch Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER20SF300125 ER20 0.125" 0.787" 1.181"
ER25 Collet Shrink - Inch Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER25SF350125 ER25 0.125" 0.984" 1.378"
ER25SF350250 ER25 0.250" 0.984" 1.378"
ER32 Collet Shrink - Inch Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER32SF400125 ER32 0.125" 1.260" 1.575"
ER32SF400250 ER32 0.250" 1.260" 1.575"
ER32SF400375 ER32 0.375" 1.260" 1.575"
800.328.2197   //   www.commandtool.com 6
R
o
b

o
lid
 E
R
 C
o
lle
ts
thermolock® solid er collets
ThermoLock® collets offer excellent clamping ability by operating on the principle of thermal induced expansion
and contraction. The nose is heated, expanding the nose I.D., to accept a cutting tool. When cooled, the nose I.D.
shrinks resulting in incredible gripping power over the full length of the holder / cutting tool interface.
Available sizes: ER20, ER25 & ER32
Thermolock® Solid ER Collets
ER20 Collet Shrink - Metric Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER20SF300003 ER20 3mm 10mm 30mm
ER25 Collet Shrink - Metric Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER25SF350003 ER25 3mm 10mm 35mm
ER25SF350006 ER25 6mm 14mm 35mm
ER32 Collet Shrink - Metric Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER32SF400003 ER32 3mm 10mm 40mm
ER32SF400006 ER32 6mm 14mm 40mm
ER32SF400010 ER32 10mm 16mm 40mm
L1
D2
D1
800.328.2197   //   www.commandtool.com